RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
3541
3992
3994
3601
2
4927
4021
4016
4269
3
4337
4334
3906
3905
4
4651
3606
4769
4834

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2
1
4018
4013
4011
4019
2
4746
3801
4097
4098
3
3527
3730
3525
3526
4
9002
4443
3604
5070

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
4093
3246
2849
2948
2
3771
3926
4248
3217
3
3435
2947
3857
2925

Pup Heren

ASVO
Browaeys Jochen
Lefebvre Daan
Bekaert Martijn
Van Laethem Matthias
AZW-2
Depoortere Steffen
Van Eygen Maarten
Le Roy Kristof
Dekocker Ruben
AVMO
Maton Mathijs
Storme Mendel
Cools Simon
Braekevelt Jasper
AVR-2
Sinnesael Nicholas
Taillieu Sander
De Marez Nicolas
Beddeleem Brecht

Pup Heren

AZW-1
Sercu Julien
Dedecker Roben
Christiaens Pieter
Sercu Olivier

FLAC
Tack Tiemen
Vandekerckhove Vic
Delheye Michiel
Bau lwein

DEIN
Ingelaere Brian
De Rijcke Robin
De Busscher Jonas
De Vooght Jasper

AVR-1
Temmerman Antoine
Dudek Rafaello
Vergauwe Louis
Vanhoutte Lukas

ASV0-2
Dupont Amandine
Van Den Berghe Laura
De Bleeckere Kyamo
Van Durme Margot
HAC
Parmentier Jozefien
Van de Kerckhove Ans
Hanssens Rachel
Reynaert Hermien
FLAC-2
Windels Helene
Dedeyne Annouk
Clepkens Emma
Deleu Lisa

W.169
Uur=14:59

37.16

38.04

40.30

41.96

Uur=14:59

34.75

35.14

37.13

37.81

NA

Pup Dames Uur=14:59

37.22

37.40

39.02

WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169 WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

4 AZW-3 42 .74
3290 Vanluchene Eline

3289 Van Praet Nelle

3280 Baert Hannah

3287 Naessens Lotte

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:2
1 ASVO 36.15
3716 De Geyter Marie
2916 Hollaert Toos
2915 Hollaert Neel
2850 Cruypeninck Julie
2 AZW-2 37.71
3282 Cottyn Sara
3284 Demeyer Laurien
3285 Depuers Lynn
4131 Vital De Matos Dilayla
3 DEIN 38.81
3319 Van Den Abeele Jana
2833 De Busscher Jana
3567 De Greve Nataly
2836 Tytgat Celestine
4 KAAG 39.38
3598 Teetaert Chloe
2962 Van Haelter Hanne
3123 Deschuytter Cato
4045 De Groote Mona

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:3
1 AZW-1 34.84
4451 Verstraete Charlotte
3286 Dheedene Fyllis
3517 Verdonck Michele
3281 Beaucarne Chloe
2 FLAC-1 36.37
3127 Devloo Esther
2924 Depuydt Camille
2987 Mylle Ine
2991 Vanpoucke Ella
3 AVR-1 38.15
2922 Plancke Elise
3700 Syoen Charlotte
4062 Castelein Lieze
3539 De Marez Manon
4 AVMO-1 41.54
3605 Lievens Jantien
3191 Tierenteyn Evelien
3603 Lievens Emmelien
3606 Valcke Hanne

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:59

Reeks:1
1 3281 Beaucarne Chloe AZW 11.74 97
2 3286 Dheedene Fyllis AZW 12.94 97
3 3517 Verdonck Michele AZW 13.20 97
4 2923 Lescrauwaet Luka AVR 14.96 96
5 2843 Decavele Charlotte KKS 17.39 96
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169 WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:59

Reeks:2
1 3539 De Marez Manon AVR 13.17 97
2 2987 Mylle Ine FLAC 13.43 97
3 2836 Tytgat Celestine DEIN 13.60 97
4 2849 De Bleeckere Kyamo ASVO 13.80 97
5 3127 Devloo Esther FLAC 14.03 97
6 2989 Steenhuyse Jolien FLAC 14.88 97
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:3
1 3716 De Geyter Marie ASVO 13.13 96
2 4131 Vital De Matos Dilayla AZW  13.90 97
3 3289 Van Praet Nelle AZW  13.91 97
3283 Delabie Marie AZW NG 97
3287 Naessens Lotte AZW NG 97
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:4
1 2850 Cruypeninck Julie ASVO 13.52 96
2 2924 Depuydt Camille FLAC 13.87 96
3 3857 Clepkens Emma FLAC 16.84 96
4 9008 Pacco Anais NA 18.10 96
5 3059 Eeckhout Fien FLAC 22.25 96
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:5
1 2832 Beddeleem Ellen DEIN 12.28 96
2 2948 Van Durme Margot ASVO 13.36 96
3 4093 Dupont Amandine ASVO 13.48 96
4 2922 Plancke Elise AVR 14.28 96
5 3246 Van Den Berghe Laura ASVO 14.60 96
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:6
1 4451 Verstraete Charlotte AZW  11.91 96
2 2991 Vanpoucke Ella FLAC 12.63 96
3 3771 Parmentier Jozefien HAC  13.47 96
4 2925 Deleu Lisa FLAC 13.70 96
5 3926 Van de Kerckhove Ans HAC 14.62 96
6 3217 Reynaert Hermien HAC 14.80 96

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=15:27

Reeks:1
1 5657 Viaene Emma AVR 12.93 95
2 6279 Debaere Jolien AVR 13.05 95
3 9007 Janssens Febe NA 13.59 95
4 6206 Verhaeghe Tiffany HAC  13.93 95
5 5129 Clays Laurence KKS  14.83 95
6 9006 Lormans Maud NA 18.22 95

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=15:27

Reeks:2
1 5157 Van De Voorde Lieselotte KAAG 10.34 94
2 6112 Pot Eva DEIN 11.70 94
3 5863 Vackier Pauline AVMO 11.95 94
4 5127 Timperman Charlotte DEIN 12.82 94
5 6041 Bogaert Annelies KAAG 13.44 95
6 5191 Taillieu Ellen AVR 14.76 95
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169 WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=15:27

Reeks:3
1 5623 Duchateau Felke OB 11.14 94
2 5544 Gaillart Laura AZW 11.99 94
3 5542 Dheedene Axana AZW 12.43 95
4 5490 Reynaert Elien HAC 12.86 94
5 5873 Deneef Naika AZW 12.91 94
6 5308 Santens Laura ASVO 17.59 95
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=15:27
Reeks:4
1 5124 D"haemer Margot DEIN 12.15 95
2 5125 D"oosterlinck Freya DEIN 12.53 95
3 5838 Dejonckheere Gaelle KKS 13.00 95
4 5158 De Mulder Paulien KAAG 13.47 95
5 5126 Parmentier Miet DEIN 13.62 95
5788 Byttebier Ellen KKS NG 95
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=15:27
Reeks:5
1 5990 Declerck Leonie AVMO 11.01 95
2 5546 Swiers Hanne AZW 12.11 95
3 5193 Depuydt Orphee FLAC 12.14 95
4 5307 Carton Eline ASVO 12.62 95
5 5541 Derolez Marie AZW 13.94 95

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=15:44

Reeks:1
1 4019 Sercu Olivier AZW 10.98 96
2 3526 De Vooght Jasper DEIN 11.78 96
3 4013 Dedecker Roben AZW 12.48 96
4 4098 Bau lwein FLAC 12.81 96
5 4643 D"hoore Raf HAC 13.29 96
6 3507 Decleir Alec FLAC 13.80 96

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=15:44

Reeks:2
1 3766 Bailleur Wout FLAC 13.86 97
2 5100 Gouverneyre Alexandre* AZW  13.91 97
3 4097 Delheye Michiel FLAC 13.95 96
4 4769 De Marez Nicolas AVR 17.81 97
3528 Menu Michiel DEIN NA 97
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=15:44
Reeks:3
1 4337 Maton Mathijs AVMO 13.12 97
2 3541 Browaeys Jochen ASVO 13.47 97
3 3601 Van Laethem Matthias ASVO 13.96 97
4 3604 Vergauwe Louis AVR  14.35 97
5 4651 Sinnesael Nicholas AVR 14.38 97
6 3607 Werbrouck Michael FLAC 15.54 97
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=15:44
Reeks:4
1 4746 Tack Tiemen FLAC 12.89 96
2 3992 Lefebvre Daan ASVO 14.04 97
3 5070 Vanhoutte Lukas AVR  14.28 96
4 3940 Reynaert Pieter HAC 14_30 96
5 4697 Vantyghem Laurens HAC 15.50 96
6 3606 Taillieu Sander AVR 15.61 96
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169 WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=15:44

Reeks:5
1 4011 Christiaens Pieter AZW 12.49 97
2 3572 Verdonck Gert KAAG 13.22 97
3 4021 Van Eygen Maarten AZW  13.49 97
4 4443 Dudek Rafaello AVR 13.81 97
5 4016 Le Roy Kristof AZW  14.60 97

4834 Beddeleem Brecht AVR NG 97

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=15:44

Reeks:6
1 3527 Ingelaere Brian DEIN 12.97 97
2 4017 Loosveldt Jasper AZW  13.12 96
3 4269 Dekocker Ruben AZW 13.29 96
4 9002 Temmerman Antoine NA 13.49 96
5 3994 Bekaert Martijn ASVO 13.61 97
6 3906 Cools Simon AVMO 14.60 96

80m horden 0,84m Min Heren Uur=16:07

Reeks:1
1 6892 Sprangers Brent DEIN 14.38 95
2 6815 Verdonck Emile AZW 16.59 95
3 6243 De Lange Simon ASVO 17.64 95
4 7203 Kerckhove Stijn HAC 19.37 94

6717 Lema Thomas AVR NG 95

80m horden 0,84m Min Heren Uur=16:07

Reeks:2
1 7573 Wyckstandt Arne HAC 15.43 94
2 6216 Dumon Ewout KAAG 16.06 95
3 6215 Verdonck Dries KAAG 16.21 95
4 6217 De Ruyter Paul KAAG 17.98 95
5 6246 Adam Tom FLAC 20.64 95

80m horden 0,84m Min Heren Uur=16:07

Reeks:3
1 6695 Depoortere Tuur FLAC 15.97 94
2 7040 Staelens Brent HAC 16.70 94
3 7355 Deconinck Dumas AZW 17.91 94
4 7201 D"hoore Ward HAC 18.55 94
5 7141 Stas Cedric MACW 19.33 94

80m horden 0,84m Min Heren Uur=16:07

Reeks:4
1 7241 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic HAC 14.46 94
2 6341 Botterman Aaron KAAG 15.33 94
3 6245 Dejonckheere Dimitri AVR  16.73 94
4 6928 Bral Francis AVMO 18.03 94
5 9012 Browaeys Robrecht NA 23.20 94

speerwerpen 400g Min Dames Uur=16:05
1 5863 Vackier Pauline AVMO 28.79m 94
2 6055 De Vreeze Jolien DEIN 24.87m 94
3 5584 Van Hecke Evelyne DEIN 22.03m 94
4 6279 Debaere Jolien AVR 20.57m 95
5 5127 Timperman Charlotte DEIN 18.77m 94
6 9004 Verbeke Tanika NA 18.35m 94
7 5544 Gaillart Laura AZW 17.97m 94
8 5548 Vande Velde Thaisa AZW 17.92m 94
9 5623 Duchateau Felke OB 17.86m 94
10 5858 Hanne Jana AVR 17.40m 94
11 6112 Pot Eva DEIN 16.88m 94
12 5952 Vanbesien Flavie FLAC 15.65m 95
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169 WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

13 5194 Platteeuw Justine FLAC 15.51m 94
14 5124 D"haemer Margot DEIN 14.54m 95
15 5864 Degrijse Sofie AVMO 14.15m 94
16 5307 Carton Eline ASVO 13.78m 95
17 5116 Verbeke Kyara FLAC 13.69m 94
18 5873 Deneef Naika AZW 13.49m 94
19 6404 Van Belle Evy AZW  13.38m 94
20 5490 Reynaert Elien HAC  13.05m 94
21 5252 Vanpoucke Lysanne FLAC 12.62m 94
22 6366 Vermeersch Lynn HAC 12 _.54m 95
23 5126 Parmentier Miet DEIN 12.52m 95
24 5633 Vanhee Yasmine FLAC 11.75m 94
25 5192 Deleu Sara FLAC 11.55m 95
26 5191 Taillieu Ellen AVR  11.31m 95
27 5547 Van Eygen Hannelore AZW  11.03m 95
28 5792 Vanderheere Sophie AZW  10.08m 95
29 5125 D"oosterlinck Freya DEIN 9.90m 95
30 6206 Verhaeghe Tiffany HAC  8.96m 95
31 5308 Santens Laura ASVO 8.73m 95
32 5657 Viaene Emma AVR 6.44m 95

5130 Misschaert Marie KKS GP 95

verspringen Min Heren Uur=15:17
1 7241 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic HAC 5.06m 94
2 6892 Sprangers Brent DEIN 4.50m 95
3 6341 Botterman Aaron KAAG 4.39m 94
4 7543 Vercruysse Jonas AVR  4.26m 94
5 6815 Verdonck Emile AZW  4.13m 95
6 6215 Verdonck Dries KAAG 4.06m 95
7 6609 Van Hauwaert Ayso AZW  4_.00m 94
8 6928 Bral Francis AVMO 3.98m 94
9 7201 D"hoore Ward HAC  3.98m 94
10 6717 Lema Thomas AVR 3.92m 95
11 7040 Staelens Brent HAC 3.86m 94
12 6344 Santens Maarten ASVO 3.85m 94
13 6695 Depoortere Tuur FLAC 3.73m 94
14 7041 Descamps Anton ASVO 3.70m 95
15 6245 Dejonckheere Dimitri AVR  3.68m 94
16 6829 Van Oost Loic AVR  3.65m 95
17 7141 Stas Cedric MACW 3.60m 94
18 6489 Vande Walle Pieter AVMO 3.60m 94
19 6243 De Lange Simon ASVO 3.56m 95
20 6278 Dutry Milan AVR  3.55m 94
21 6217 De Ruyter Paul KAAG 3.44m 95
22 6246 Adam Tom FLAC 3.41m 95
23 7514 Vansteenkiste Nathan AVR 3.32m 94
24 6814 Haerinck Tom AZW  3.28m 95
25 9010 Quatacker Feinse NA 3.26m 95
26 9012 Browaeys Robrecht NA 3.25m 94
27 6401 Dejonghe Emile FLAC 3.24m 94
28 6610 Vandenbulcke Dylan AZW  3.14m 95
29 7203 Kerckhove Stijn HAC 3.13m 94
30 6277 Van Bruaene Simon AVR  3.10m 95
31 7432 Buffel Nick HAC  3.09m 94
32 6927 Valcke Mathias AVMO 2.90m 94
33 7302 Vantorre Lander AVR 2.04m 94
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=17:10

1 4013 Dedecker Roben AZW  1.22m 96
2 4643 D"hoore Raf HAC 1.22m 96
3 3940 Reynaert Pieter HAC 1.19m 96
4 4018 Sercu Julien AZW 1.19m 96
5 4019 Sercu Olivier AZW  1.16m 96
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169 WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

6 3572 Verdonck Gert KAAG 1.16m 97
7 3905 Braekevelt Jasper AVMO 1.13m 97
8 4269 Dekocker Ruben AZW 1.13m 96
8 4216 Van De Velde Maarten AZW 1.13m 96
10 4011 Christiaens Pieter AZW 1.13m 97
11 3527 Ingelaere Brian DEIN 1.10m 97
11 4017 Loosveldt Jasper AZW  1.10m 96
13 4021 Van Eygen Maarten AZW 1.10m 97
13 4098 Bau lwein FLAC 1.10m 96
15 3837 Deschuytter Kobe KAAG 1.05m 97
16 4443 Dudek Rafaello AVR 1.05m 97
16 3525 De Busscher Jonas DEIN 1.05m 96
16 4337 Maton Mathijs AVMO 1.05m 97
19 3526 De Vooght Jasper DEIN 1.00m 96
20 3730 De Rijcke Robin DEIN 1.00m 97
21 4769 De Marez Nicolas AVR 1.00m 97
22 3528 Menu Michiel DEIN 0.95m 97
22 9002 Temmerman Antoine NA 0.95m 96
22 3541 Browaeys Jochen ASVO 0.95m 97
25 3601 Van Laethem Matthias ASVO 0.95m 97
25 4927 Depoortere Steffen AZW  0.95m 96
27 3534 Monserez Dylan KKS  0.95m 97
28 3604 Vergauwe Louis AVR 0.90m 97
28 3992 Lefebvre Daan ASVO 0.90m 97
28 3507 Decleir Alec FLAC 0.90m 96
28 3906 Cools Simon AVMO 0.90m 96
32 5100 Gouverneyre Alexandre* AZW  0.90m 97
33 3994 Bekaert Martijn ASVO 0.90m 97
33 4651 Sinnesael Nicholas AVR 0.90m 97
35 4248 Loridon Florian KKS 0.90m 96
36 5167 Lefever Jenten AZW 0.85m 97
38 4304 De Greve Maikel DEIN 0.85m 97

3801 Vandekerckhove Vic FLAC GP 96

4834 Beddeleem Brecht AVR GP 97

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=15:23

1 807 Lucas Vie ASVO 6.91m 98
2 1272 Lagrou llke HAC 6.84m 98
3 1030 Debaveye Margaux AZW  6.81m 98
4 1031 Devos Louise AZW 6.75m 98
5 1693 Kargbo Patricia AVR  6.47m 98
6 652 Cornelis Jacinta KAAG 6.15m 98
7 1468 Van de Voorde Pauline KAAG 6.05m 98
8 573 Lescrauwaet Siska AVR 5.84m 98
9 088 Hermans Sarah AZW 5.83m 98
10 1271 Ghyoot Lynn HAC 5.71m 98
11 837 Vervaele Loes AVR 5.36m 98
12 513 Pauwelyn Hanne FLAC 5.26m 98
13 1407 Van de Wiele Jolien DEIN 5.19m 99
14 530 Maes Yentl ASVO 4.94m 99
15 2165 Pattyn Zéphyrine AVR  4.77m 99
16 953 Lema Anne AVR 4.74m 98
17 1342 Moeyaert Alyssa HAC  4.45m 99
18 1627 Vansteenkiste Anthea AVR 4.43m 00
19 1134 Teetaert Emma KAAG 4.09m 99
20 993 Verleyen Emma AZW  4.09m 99
21 875 Depla Elisabeth DEIN 4.04m 99
22 858 Piepers Alana KKS  3.97m 99
23 1439 Vanhuyse Emma AVR  3.96m 99
24 1435 Dudek Graciana AVR 3.93m 00
25 1436 Godin Justine AVR 3.55m 99
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169 WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=17:30
1 2923 Lescrauwaet Luka AVR 31.39m 96
2 3123 Deschuytter Cato KAAG 29.61m 96
3 2836 Tytgat Celestine DEIN 25.98m 97
4 2991 Vanpoucke Ella FLAC 25.97m 96
5 4062 Castelein Lieze AVR 23.04m 97
6 2848 Eeckhout Ilana ASVO 21.74m 97
7 4131 Vital De Matos Dilayla AZW 21.12m 97
8 3036 Gheerolfs Eline ASVO 20.97m 97
9 3605 Lievens Jantien AVMO 20.70m 96
10 2924 Depuydt Camille FLAC 19.45m 96
11 3684 Beyens Eva MACW 19.23m 97
12 3285 Depuers Lynn AZW 18.88m 96
13 4248 Hanssens Rachel HAC 18.61m 96
14 3217 Reynaert Hermien HAC  18.30m 96
15 2849 De Bleeckere Kyamo ASVO 17.23m 97
16 2947 Dedeyne Annouk FLAC 17.02m 97
17 3926 Van de Kerckhove Ans HAC 16.69m 96
18 3289 Van Praet Nelle AZW 16.52m 97
19 3567 De Greve Nataly DEIN 16.37m 97
20 4092 De Waele Nienke ASVO 16.28m 97
21 3280 Baert Hannah AZW 16.14m 97
22 4093 Dupont Amandine ASVO 15.88m 96
23 3319 Van Den Abeele Jana DEIN 15.64m 97
24 3539 De Marez Manon AVR 15.44m 97
25 3246 Van Den Berghe Laura ASVO 15.40m 96
26 9008 Pacco Anais NA 15.17m 96
27 2922 Plancke Elise AVR 15.01m 96
28 2901 Van Steenbrugge Ellen DEIN 14.95m 97
29 3435 Windels Helene FLAC 14.49m 00
30 3191 Tierenteyn Evelien AVMO 14.40m 96
31 2962 Van Haelter Hanne KAAG 14.35m 97
32 2833 De Busscher Jana DEIN 13.96m 96
33 3716 De Geyter Marie ASVO 13.88m 96
34 9041 Vanwetter Audrey NA 13.47m 00
35 3850 Stas Maya MACW  13.40m 96
36 3127 Devloo Esther FLAC 13.34m 97
37 2925 Deleu Lisa FLAC 13.24m 96
38 3606 Valcke Hanne AVMO 12.97m 96
39 2835 D"haemer Birgit DEIN 12.26m 97
40 3903 Colpaert Tracy AZW  12.13m 96
41 3287 Naessens Lotte AZW 12.03m 97
42 3603 Lievens Emmelien AVMO 9.30m 97
43 3916 Mooyaert Anneleen HAC  8.54m 96
kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=17:14
1 1596 Parmentier Bavo HAC 9.48m 98
2 1965 Loose Simon HAC 8.75m 98
3 1710 Benschop Edward KAAG 8.74m 98
4 1841 Kerckhove Brecht HAC 8.40m 98
5 1830 Van de Voorde Jonas KAAG 8.23m 98
6 806 De Ruyter Bavo KAAG 7.48m 98
7 807 Dumon Reindert KAAG 7.15m 98
8 1062 Cools Ruben AVMO 6.75m 99
9 2301 Ada Edos AZW 6.67m 98
10 816 Ballinckx Berend DEIN 6.45m 99
11 1457 Laevens Niels KKS 6.15m 98
12 2316 Van Betsbrugge Ewout AZW  6.01m 00
13 1245 Verstichle Victor AVR 5.99m 98
14 1529 Deprez Jarne AVMO 5.91m 98
15 939 Carton Arno ASVO 5.84m 99
16 1774 Deleu Jens FLAC 5.71m 99
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169 WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

17 1703 Lahaye Simon KKS  5.43m 99
18 1395 Deveugele Arne AZW  5.12m 99
19 854 Braems Wannes KAAG 4.90m 98
20 2124 Lefebvre Elard ASVO 4.78m 00
21 2158 Pauwelyn Nils FLAC 4.67m 00
22 1142 Naessens Arne AZW  4_.65m 98
23 2007 Ingelaere Jarni DEIN 4.65m 00
24 9001 Sinnesael Alex NA 4.58m 99
25 784  Mispelaere Thibaut KKS  3.96m 99
26 2123 Lucas Lode ASVO 3.81m 00
27 2589 Charif Tom AVR  3.72m 99
28 1756 De Clercq Aaron DEIN 3.62m 99
verspringen Min Dames Uur=16:40
1 5990 Declerck Leonie AVMO 4.32m 95
2 5157 Van De Voorde Lieselotte KAAG 4.20m 94
3 5550 Watteyne Manon AZW  4.08m 95
4 5858 Hanne Jana AVR 4.00m 94
5 6112 Pot Eva DEIN 3.95m 94
6 5158 De Mulder Paulien KAAG 3.91m 95
7 5546 Swiers Hanne AZW  3.88m 95
8 5541 Derolez Marie AZW  3.86m 95
9 5124 D"haemer Margot DEIN 3.80m 95
10 5542 Dheedene Axana AZW  3.76m 95
11 6449 Peeters Laura KAAG 3.74m 94
12 5125 D"oosterlinck Freya DEIN 3.68m 95
13 6041 Bogaert Annelies KAAG 3.66m 95
14 5863 Vackier Pauline AVMO 3.65m 94
15 5792 Vanderheere Sophie AZW  3.61m 95
16 5307 Carton Eline ASVO 3.58m 95
17 5193 Depuydt Orphee FLAC 3.56m 95
18 6206 Verhaeghe Tiffany HAC  3.56m 95
19 5126 Parmentier Miet DEIN 3.55m 95
20 5864 Degrijse Sofie AVMO 3.55m 94
21 5130 Misschaert Marie KKS 3.55m 95
22 6279 Debaere Jolien AVR 3.54m 95
23 5584 Van Hecke Evelyne DEIN 3.54m 94
24 5308 Santens Laura ASVO 3.49m 95
25 5490 Reynaert Elien HAC 3.47m 94
26 6469 Van Durme Lucie KAAG 3.44m 95
27 5127 Timperman Charlotte DEIN 3.43m 94
28 5192 Deleu Sara FLAC 3.42m 95
29 5952 Vanbesien Flavie FLAC 3.40m 95
30 5544 Gaillart Laura AZW  3.35m 94
31 5623 Duchateau Felke 0B 3.35m 94
32 5252 Vanpoucke Lysanne FLAC 3.34m 94
33 5838 Dejonckheere Gaelle KKS  3.26m 95
34 5633 Vanhee Yasmine FLAC 3.25m 94
35 5547 Van Eygen Hannelore AZW  3.13m 95
36 5657 Viaene Emma AVR 2.98m 95
37 9004 Verbeke Tanika NA 2.96m 94
38 6404 Van Belle Evy AZW  2.86m 94
39 6366 Vermeersch Lynn HAC 2.83m 95
40 5129 Clays Laurence KKS 2.60m 95
41 5191 Taillieu Ellen AVR  2.46m 95
speerwerpen 400g Min Heren Uur=18:34
1 7241 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic HAC  29.40m 94
2 6341 Botterman Aaron KAAG 26.55m 94
3 7514 Vansteenkiste Nathan AVR 24 _11m 94
4 7040 Staelens Brent HAC 23.99m 94
5 6245 Dejonckheere Dimitri AVR  23.80m 94
6 6216 Dumon Ewout KAAG 22.67m 95
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169

;
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

verspringen

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNE

6344
7141
6609
6217
7302
7041
6829
7432
6278
7203
5401
6927
6814
6815
9010
6243
7201
7543
7355
6489
6345
6610
6277

1012
652
1142
1347
1272
1030
1468
953
1271
984
1138
840
1482
513
837
1407
931
1134
1693
1342
846
1119
875
636
1479
2165
573
530
1031
1435
1622
859
1439
988
772
1436
847
1137

Santens Maarten
Stas Cedric

Van Hauwaert Ayso
De Ruyter Paul
Vantorre Lander
Descamps Anton
Van Oost Loic
Buffel Nick

Dutry Milan
Kerckhove Stijn
COLLIN Maxime
Valcke Mathias
Haerinck Tom
Verdonck Emile
Quatacker Feinse
De Lange Simon
D*hoore Ward
Vercruysse Jonas
Deconinck Dumas
Vande Walle Pieter
Gheerolfs Joachim
Vandenbulcke Dylan
Van Bruaene Simon

Ben Dames Uur=17:56

Delheye Céline
Cornelis Jacinta
Sprangers Fien
Declercq Louisa
Lagrou Ilke
Debaveye Margaux
Van de Voorde Pauline
Lema Anne

Ghyoot Lynn
Demetter Tine
Devoldere Kjillsea
Baetens Luna
Mooyaert Emmelien
Pauwelyn Hanne
Vervaele Loes

Van de Wiele Jolien
Depoortere Alice
Teetaert Emma
Kargbo Patricia
Moeyaert Alyssa
Van Hauwaert Cayla
Vanhaverbeke Hanne
Depla Elisabeth
Quatacker Lore
Seynaeve Delphine
Pattyn Zéphyrine
Lescrauwaet Siska
Maes Yentl

Devos Louise

Dudek Graciana

De Marez Michele
Vandekerkhove Liesel
Vanhuyse Emma
Hermans Sarah
Devogel Paulien
Godin Justine
Vanluchene Hanne
Maton Marie

ASVO
MACW
AZW
KAAG
AVR
ASVO
AVR
HAC
AVR
HAC
ULA
AVMO
AZW
AZW
NA
ASVO
HAC
AVR
AZW
AVMO
ASVO
AZW
AVR

FLAC
KAAG
DEIN
HAC
HAC
AZW
KAAG
AVR
HAC
AZW
AVMO
AZW
HAC
FLAC
AVR
DEIN
FLAC
KAAG
AVR
HAC
AZW
FLAC
DEIN
FLAC
HAC
AVR
AVR
ASVO
AZW
AVR
AVR
KKS
AVR
AZW
KKS
AVR
AZW
AVMO

AZW - Atletiek Zuid West vzw

22.
22.
22.
20.
20.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
18.
17.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
15.
14.
14.
13.
11.

7.

NDNDNNDNNDNNNNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNOOOWOWWOWOWWWWwwwww

WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

65m
63m
54m
89m
63m
39m
32m
26m
25m
05m
82m
51m
84m
36m
20m
19m
10m
79m
56m
33m
76m
89m
00m

.81m
.52m
.51m
.29m
.25m
.20m
-19m
.15m
.13m
.12m
.10m
.07m
.07m
.98m
-93m
.92m
-89m
-89m
.88m
.85m
.82m
-82m
.82m
-80m
.77m
.75m
.72m
.70m
.66m
.64m
.56m
.55m
.54m
.53m
.46m
-38m
.35m
-30m

94
94
94
95
94
95
95
94
94
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
95
95

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
98
99
98
00
98
99
99
98
98
99
99
99
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup

39
40
41
42

60 meter
Reeks:1

U WNPEP

60 meter
Reeks:2

oOUhhwWNE

60 meter
Reeks:3

OB WNE

60 meter
Reeks:4

O WNE

60 meter
Reeks:5

oOUuhhwWNE

60 meter
Reeks:7

A WN P

863

1094
1627
9009

1830
806
2301
854
1062
1529

756
1743
807
1710
755
1841

1774
1703
1477
1756
784

2589

2316
1827
2124
2474
1826
1824

785
816
1394
1395
1392
939

1965
1596
1245
1064
1457

2584
9003
2235
2195

W.169

Devogel Kim
Vandekerkhove Margo
Vansteenkiste Anthea
Vital De Matos Santana

Ben Heren

Van de Voorde Jonas
De Ruyter Bavo

Ada Edos

Braems Wannes

Cools Ruben

Deprez Jarne

Ben Heren

Gonnissen Jeroen
Gesqueire Emile
Dumon Reindert
Benschop Edward
De Blauwe Gianni
Kerckhove Brecht

Ben Heren

Deleu Jens

Lahaye Simon

Maes Michiel

De Clercq Aaron
Mispelaere Thibaut
Charif Tom

Ben Heren

Van Betsbrugge Ewout
Loobuyck Victor
Lefebvre Elard

De Marez Alexander
Kerckhove Yassin
Christiaens Louis

Ben Heren

Kesteloot Niels
Ballinckx Berend
Dekocker Sam
Deveugele Arne
Dhaene Sebastiaan
Carton Arno

Ben Heren

Loose Simon
Parmentier Bavo
Verstichle Victor
Vanbrabant Kenjiro
Laevens Niels

Ben Heren

Denolf Olivier
Depoortere Yentil
Hanssens Arnaud
De Volder Arthur

Uur=16:43

Uur=16:43

Uur=16:43

Uur=16:43

Uur=16:43

Uur=16:43

Uur=16:43

WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

KKS  2.28m 00
KKS ~ 2.05m 00
AVR  1.82m 00
AZW  1.67m 00
KAAG 10.39 08
KAAG 10.41 08
AZW  10.75 08
KAAG 11.00 08
AVMO 11.30 99
AVMO 11.36 08
FLAC 9.56 08
AVMO 9.62 08
KAAG 10.02 08
KAAG 10.09 08
FLAC 10.18 08
HAC ~ 10.58 08
FLAC 10.01 99
KKS  10.73 99
AVMO 10.75 99
DEIN 12.27 99
KKS  12.82 99
AVR  13.22 99
AZW  10.67 00
AZW  11.79 00
ASVO 11.85 00
AVR  12.74 00
AZW  12.81 00
AZW  13.92 00
KKS  9.36 99
DEIN 10.21 99
AZW  10.41 99
AZW  11.02 99
AZW  11.16 99
ASVO 11.51 99
HAC  9.96 08
HAC  10.28 08
AVR  10.43 98
AVMO  10.45 08
KKS  10.93 08
KKS  9.93 08
NA  10.85 99
HAC  11.21 08
AVMO 11.59 98

AZW - Atletiek Zuid West vzw
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup

5

60 meter
Reeks:1

A WN P

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:4

oOuhhwWNE

60 meter
Reeks:6

abrbwNPE

60 meter
Reeks:7

OO WNE

60 meter
Reeks:8
1

2007

530
2165
859
858

875
772
1137
847

1012
1119
953
837
931
573

840
1144
1347
846
9088
1622

984

1134
1407
1436
1342
1479

1272
1693
1271
1482
1439

993
863
1627
1435
1094
9009

1138

W.169

Ingelaere Jarni

Ben Dames Uur=17:10

Maes Yentl

Pattyn Zéphyrine
Vandekerkhove Liesel
Piepers Alana

Ben Dames Uur=17:10

Depla Elisabeth
Devogel Paulien
Maton Marie

Vanluchene Hanne

Ben Dames Uur=17:10

Delheye Céline
Vanhaverbeke Hanne
Lema Anne
Vervaele Loes
Depoortere Alice
Lescrauwaet Siska

Ben Dames Uur=17:10

Baetens Luna
Dewaele Emma
Declercq Louisa
Van Hauwaert Cayla
Hermans Sarah

De Marez Michele

Ben Dames Uur=17:10

Demetter Tine
Teetaert Emma

Van de Wiele Jolien
Godin Justine
Moeyaert Alyssa
Seynaeve Delphine

Ben Dames

Lagrou Ilke
Kargbo Patricia
Ghyoot Lynn
Mooyaert Emmelien
Vanhuyse Emma

Ben Dames

Verleyen Emma

Devogel Kim
Vansteenkiste Anthea
Dudek Graciana
Vandekerkhove Margo
Vital De Matos Santana

Ben Dames Uur=17:10

Devoldere Kjillsea

Uur=17:10

Uur=17:10

WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

DEIN 11.98 00
ASVO 10.93 99
AVR  11.10 99
KKS 11.30 99
KKS  11.49 99
DEIN 10.89 99
KKS 11.10 98
AVMO 11.60 99
AZW  12.13 99
FLAC 9.41 98
FLAC 10.31 98
AVR  10.77 98
AVR  11.09 98
FLAC 11.22 98
AVR  11.46 98
AZW  10.56 98
AZW  10.72 98
HAC  10.87 98
AZW  11.37 98
AZW  11.41 98
AVR  11.88 98
AZW  10.32 99
KAAG 10.43 99
DEIN 10.64 99
AVR 11.01 99
HAC  11.09 99
HAC 11.20 99
HAC  10.20 98
AVR  10.36 98
HAC  10.62 98
HAC 11.11 98
AVR  11.81 99
AZW  11.10 99
KKS 11.51 00
AVR  11.57 00
AVR  11.87 00
KKS 12.67 00
AZW  13.29 00
AVMO 9.77 98

AZW - Atletiek Zuid West vzw
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup

2 1142
3 652

4 1031
5 1030
6 636

hockeywerpen
1 4013
2 9011
3 3940
4 5100
5 3837
6 4697
7 4643
8 4018
9 4019
10 3601
11 4304
12 4651
13 4216
14 3527
15 4016
16 3992
17 4443
18 3604
19 3994
20 3906
21 4248
22 4746
23 4334
24 5167
25 5070
26 3778
27 3606
28 4834
29 3534
30 4927
hoogspringen

1 4451
2 3281
3 3217
3 4045
5 3284
6 4093
7 3926
8 3771
8 3286
10 2832
11 3857
11 2850
13 3282
14 2836
15 2923
16 2987
16 3435
16 3716
16 3539
20 3605
20 2989
22 4092
23 4248
24 9014

Sprangers Fien
Cornelis Jacinta
Devos Louise
Debaveye Margaux
Quatacker Lore

Pup Heren Uur=19:40

Dedecker Roben
Heyman Jonathan
Reynaert Pieter

Gouverneyre Alexandre*

Deschuytter Kobe
Vantyghem Laurens
D"hoore Raf

Sercu Julien

Sercu Olivier

Van Laethem Matthias
De Greve Maikel
Sinnesael Nicholas
Van De Velde Maarten
Ingelaere Brian

Le Roy Kristof
Lefebvre Daan
Dudek Rafaello
Vergauwe Louis
Bekaert Martijn
Coolls Simon
Loridon Florian
Tack Tiemen

Storme Mendel
Lefever Jenten
Vanhoutte Lukas
Decoene Tom
Taillieu Sander
Beddeleem Brecht
Monserez Dylan
Depoortere Steffen

Pup Dames Uur=19:51

Verstraete Charlotte
Beaucarne Chloe
Reynaert Hermien

De Groote Mona
Demeyer Laurien
Dupont Amandine

Van de Kerckhove Ans
Parmentier Jozefien
Dheedene Fyllis
Beddeleem Ellen
Clepkens Emma
Cruypeninck Julie
Cottyn Sara

Tytgat Celestine
Lescrauwaet Luka
Mylle Ine

Windels Helene

De Geyter Marie

De Marez Manon
Lievens Jantien
Steenhuyse Jolien
De Waele Nienke
Hanssens Rachel
Vanwetter Audrey

W.169

DEIN
KAAG
AZW
AZW
FLAC

AZW
NA
HAC
AZW
KAAG
HAC
HAC
AZW
AZW
ASVO
DEIN
AVR
AZW
DEIN
AZW
ASVO
AVR
AVR
ASVO
AVMO
KKS
FLAC
AVMO
AZW
AVR
KKS
AVR
AVR
KKS
AZW

AZW
AZW
HAC
KAAG
AZW
ASVO
HAC
HAC
AZW
DEIN
FLAC
ASVO
AZW
DEIN
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
ASVO
AVR
AVMO
FLAC
ASVO
HAC
NA

AZW - Atletiek Zuid West vzw

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.

47.
41.
37.
34.
32.
32.
32.
31.
28.
28.
27.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
24 .
24.
24.
22.
21.
20.
19.
19.
19.
18.

17

16.

RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRPRRRRRERRERRRRER

WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

84

08
25
31
68

93m
95m
78m
44m
31m
29m
27m
61m
69m
17m
93m
95m
83m
83m
70m
59m
19m
Olm
89m
67m
57m
84m
82m
92m
92m
87m
57m
03m
.25m
44m

.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
-10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m

98
98
98
98
98

96
96
96
97
97
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
97
97
96
96
96
97
97
96

96
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
96
96
97
96
97
00
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169

25
25
25
25
29
29
31
31
31
34
34
36
37
37
37
37
37
42
42
42
45

verspringen

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

9008
3127
2833
3517
2849
3567
3319
2848
3916
2841
2901
3059
2844
4062
3850
3290
2835
2962
2843
3280
2947
3606
3598
3684
3903

756

785

1841
1965
1743
755

806

854

1245
1394
1062
816

1064
2235
9003
2584
1477
1392
939

2007
1529
2124
2158
2301
9013
1756
2195
1824
9001
1826
2474

Pacco Anais

Devloo Esther

De Busscher Jana
Verdonck Michele
De Bleeckere Kyamo
De Greve Nataly
Van Den Abeele Jana
Eeckhout Ilana
Mooyaert Anneleen
Deboo Laura

Van Steenbrugge Ellen
Eeckhout Fien
Decavele Julie
Castelein Lieze
Stas Maya
Vanluchene Eline
D"haemer Birgit
Van Haelter Hanne
Decavele Charlotte
Baert Hannah
Dedeyne Annouk
Valcke Hanne
Teetaert Chloe
Beyens Eva
Colpaert Tracy

Ben Heren Uur=19:02

Gonnissen Jeroen
Kesteloot Niels
Kerckhove Brecht
Loose Simon
Gesqueire Emile
De Blauwe Gianni
De Ruyter Bavo
Braems Wannes
Verstichle Victor
Dekocker Sam
Cools Ruben
Ballinckx Berend
Vanbrabant Kenjiro
Hanssens Arnaud
Depoortere Yentil
Denolf Olivier
Maes Michiel
Dhaene Sebastiaan
Carton Arno
Ingelaere Jarni
Deprez Jarne
Lefebvre Elard
Pauwelyn Nils
Ada Edos

De Waele Seppe

De Clercq Aaron
De Volder Arthur
Christiaens Louis
Sinnesael Alex
Kerckhove Yassin
De Marez Alexander

NA
FLAC
DEIN
AZW
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
HAC
KKS
DEIN
FLAC
KKS
AVR
MACW
AZW
DEIN
KAAG
KKS
AZW
FLAC
AVMO
KAAG
MACW
AZW

FLAC
KKS
HAC
HAC
AVMO
FLAC
KAAG
KAAG
AVR
AZW
AVMO
DEIN
AVMO
HAC
NA
KKS
AVMO
AZW
ASVO
DEIN
AVMO
ASVO
FLAC
AZW
NA
DEIN
AVMO
AZW
NA
AZW
AVR

AZW - Atletiek Zuid West vzw

cNoloNeololoNoloNoNoNeoNoN i Sl Sl Sl Sl sl il

FPENNNNDNNNNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNOOWWWWWwwWww

WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

.00m
-00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
-00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.95m
-95m
-90m
.90m
-90m
-90m
-90m
-90m
.90m
.90m
-90m

GP
GP
GP
GP

.58m
-43m
-40m
.35m
-31m
-14m
.10m
.07m
.00m
-95m
-.91m
-89m
.78m
.78m
.76m
. 74m
.73m
.64m
.60m
-59m
.58m
.55m
.48m
.48m
-44m
-43m
.34m
.22m
.05m
.98m
-90m

96
97
96
97
97
97
97
97
96
97
97
96
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
97
97
96
97
97
96

98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
00
98
00
00
98
99
99
98
00
99
00
00
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup

300 meter
Reeks:1

OO~ WNE

300 meter
Reeks:2

OB WNE

300 meter
Reeks:3

1
2
3
4
5
6

300 meter
Reeks:4

1
2
3
4
5
6

300 meter
Reeks:5

300 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

300 meter
Reeks:2

A WNPFP

5546
5952
5124
5129
9006
9007

5792
5541
6469
5126
5547
5307

5550
5130
5542
5308
5838
5125

5193
5548
5990
5252
5633
5192

6112
5157
5584
5858
6449
5127

6892
6217
6829
6717

6277
6814
7041
6243

W.169

Min Dames Uur=17:35
Swiers Hanne

Vanbesien Flavie

D"haemer Margot

Clays Laurence

Lormans Maud

Janssens Febe

Min Dames Uur=17:35

Vanderheere Sophie
Derolez Marie

Van Durme Lucie
Parmentier Miet
Van Eygen Hannelore
Carton Eline

Min Dames Uur=17:35

Watteyne Manon
Misschaert Marie
Dheedene Axana
Santens Laura
Dejonckheere Gaelle
D"oosterlinck Freya

Min Dames Uur=17:35

Depuydt Orphee
Vande Velde Thaisa
Declerck Leonie
Vanpoucke Lysanne
Vanhee Yasmine
Deleu Sara

Min Dames Uur=17:35

Pot Eva

Van De Voorde Lieselotte
Van Hecke Evelyne

Hanne Jana

Peeters Laura

Timperman Charlotte

Min Heren Uur=17:57
Sprangers Brent
De Ruyter Paul
Van Oost Loic
Lema Thomas

Min Heren Uur=17:57
Van Bruaene Simon
Haerinck Tom
Descamps Anton
De Lange Simon

WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

AZW  49.42 95
FLAC 49.49 95
DEIN 52.09 95
KKS  55.57 95
NA 56.91 95
NA 57.00 95

AZW  49.82 95
AZW  52.24 95
KAAG 52.55 95
DEIN 53.81 95
AZW  55.73 95
ASVO 55.89 95

AZW  48.42 95
KKS  48.60 95
AZW  49.07 95
ASVO 50.31 95
KKS  50.93 95
DEIN 53.83 95

FLAC 46.08 95
AZW  46.73 94
AVMO 47.05 95
FLAC 48.98 94
FLAC 50.19 94
FLAC 50.80 95
DEIN 45.23 94
KAAG 46.77 94
DEIN 49.25 94
AVR  49.27 94
KAAG 50.00 94
DEIN NG 94
DEIN 44.38 95
KAAG 48.25 95
AVR  52.38 95
AVR NG 95
AVR  47.4 95
AZW  47.7 95
ASVO 50.7 95
ASVO 55.4 95

AZW - Atletiek Zuid West vzw
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169
300 meter Min Heren Uur=17:57
Reeks:3
1 6216 Dumon Ewout
2 9010 Quatacker Feinse
3 6345 Gheerolfs Joachim
4 6610 Vandenbulcke Dylan
7100 Benschop Viktor
300 meter Min Heren Uur=17:57
Reeks:4
1 7302 Vantorre Lander
2 6489 Vande Walle Pieter
3 6344 Santens Maarten
4 6278 Dutry Milan
5 6927 Valcke Mathias
7543 Vercruysse Jonas
300 meter Min Heren Uur=17:57
Reeks:5
1 7573 Wyckstandt Arne
2 6341 Botterman Aaron
3 7514 Vansteenkiste Nathan
4 6695 Depoortere Tuur
5 7355 Deconinck Dumas
6401 Dejonghe Emile
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:20
Reeks:1
1 4098 Bau lwein
2 4216 Van De Velde Maarten
3 4746 Tack Tiemen
4 3674 Piccavet Kjersten
5 3992 Lefebvre Daan
6 3801 Vandekerckhove Vic
7 3601 Van Laethem Matthias
8 3837 Deschuytter Kobe
9 4269 Dekocker Ruben
10 4017 Loosveldt Jasper
11 3905 Braekevelt Jasper
12 4021 Van Eygen Maarten
13 3766 Bailleur Wout
14 4011 Christiaens Pieter
15 4769 De Marez Nicolas
16 4016 Le Roy Kristof
17 4927 Depoortere Steffen
3526 De Vooght Jasper
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:20
Reeks:2
1 3528 Menu Michiel
2 3607 Werbrouck Michael
3 5070 Vanhoutte Lukas
4 4334 Storme Mendel
5 4337 Maton Mathijs
6 3994 Bekaert Martijn
7 3527 Ingelaere Brian
8 9002 Temmerman Antoine
9 3525 De Busscher Jonas
10 5167 Lefever Jenten
11 4304 De Greve Maikel
12 3606 Taillieu Sander
13 3534 Monserez Dylan

KAAG
NA
ASVO
AZW
KAAG

AVR
AVMO
ASVO
AVR
AVMO
AVR

HAC
KAAG
AVR
FLAC
AZW
FLAC

FLAC
AZW
FLAC
DEIN
ASVO
FLAC
ASVO
KAAG
AZW
AZW
AVMO
AZW
FLAC
AZW
AVR
AZW
AZW
DEIN

DEIN
FLAC
AVR
AVMO
AVMO
ASVO
DEIN
NA
DEIN
AZW
DEIN
AVR
KKS

AZW - Atletiek Zuid West vzw

49.
51.
51.
58.

48.
48.
50.
51.
52.

43.
46.
46.
47.
48.

WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

06
76
96
36

N

73
87
02
17
76

N

49
08
53
68
69

N

3716.
3722.
3726.
3728.
3"32.
3"33.

W ww
~N O O

AR WWWWWWWWW

NOUGUTDh WWW

7.
9.
9.
6.
4.
9.
5.
2.

N

A

A

G

59
14
14
79
15
75

77
.70
.36

50
35
91
21
63
46
24
96
G

95
95
94
95
95

94
94
94
94
94
94

94
94
94
94
94
94

96
96
96
97
97
96
97
97
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96

97
97
96
97
97
97
97
96
96
97
97
96
97
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup

14
15
16
17

1000 meter
Reeks:1

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

1000 meter
Reeks:2

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

OCoOoO~NOUTAWNPE

1000 meter
Reeks:2

aprwWNPE

4697
4248
3778
3730

652
636
1138
513
984
1407
931
1347
993
1144
1622
846
1482
1134
840

1012
1119
875
1468
858
530
1137
1479
772
9009
847
859
863
1094

3282
2991
3517
3286
2848
2832
2948
2849
2925
2987
3716
2850
3191

2844
4093
3281
3605
4045

Vantyghem Laurens
Loridon Florian
Decoene Tom

De Rijcke Robin

Ben Dames Uur=18:36

Cornelis Jacinta
Quatacker Lore
Devoldere Kjillsea
Pauwelyn Hanne
Demetter Tine

Van de Wiele Jolien
Depoortere Alice
Declercq Louisa
Verleyen Emma
Dewaele Emma

De Marez Michele
Van Hauwaert Cayla
Mooyaert Emmelien
Teetaert Emma
Baetens Luna

Ben Dames Uur=18:36

Delheye Céline
Vanhaverbeke Hanne
Depla Elisabeth

Van de Voorde Pauline
Piepers Alana

Maes Yentl

Maton Marie

Seynaeve Delphine
Devogel Paulien

Vital De Matos Santana
Vanluchene Hanne
Vandekerkhove Liesel
Devogel Kim
Vandekerkhove Margo

Pup Dames Uur=19:51

Cottyn Sara
Vanpoucke Ella
Verdonck Michele
Dheedene Fyllis
Eeckhout I1lana
Beddeleem Ellen
Van Durme Margot
De Bleeckere Kyamo
Deleu Lisa

Mylle Ine

De Geyter Marie
Cruypeninck Julie
Tierenteyn Evelien

Pup Dames Uur=19:51

Decavele Julie
Dupont Amandine
Beaucarne Chloe
Lievens Jantien
De Groote Mona

W.169

HAC
KKS
KKS
DEIN

KAAG
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
AZW
DEIN
FLAC
HAC
AZW
AZW
AVR
AZW
HAC
KAAG
AZW

FLAC
FLAC
DEIN
KAAG
KKS
ASVO
AVMO
HAC
KKS
AZW
AZW
KKS
KKS
KKS

AZW

FLAC
AZW

AZW

ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
FLAC
FLAC
ASVO
ASVO
AVMO

KKS
ASVO
AZW
AVMO
KAAG
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4713.
4715.
4728.

3"51.
3"54.
3"59.
4704.
4711.
4712.
4717.
4719.
4724
4728.
4732.
4741.
4742 .
4753.
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37°58.
4702.
4716.
4719.
4719.
4728.
4737.

3727.
3727.
3"32.
3738.
3740.
"41.
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"45.
"48.
"53.
"5
"0
"5
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33
41
61
88

03
92
39
34
22
69
44
37
30
75
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00
63
93

00
84
67
59
86
53
26

12
80
42
16
09
53
39
97
73
88
61
55
62

39
37
38

64

96
96
96
97

98
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
99
98

98
98
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
00
99
99
00
00

96
96
97
97
97
96
96
97
96
97
96
96
96

96
96
97
96
96
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169 WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

6 4131 Vital De Matos Dilayla AZW  4706.68 97
7 2901 Van Steenbrugge Ellen DEIN 4707.68 97
8 3606 Valcke Hanne AVMO 4714.86 96
9 2843 Decavele Charlotte KKS 4715.99 96
10 3289 Van Praet Nelle AZW  4717.54 97
11 4248 Hanssens Rachel HAC 4718.51 96
12 3280 Baert Hannah AZW 5717.45 97
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=19:51
Reeks:3
1 4451 Verstraete Charlotte AZW 3"55.14 96
2 3771 Parmentier Jozefien HAC 3"57.44 96
3 9014 Vanwetter Audrey NA 4702.65 97
4 3435 Windels Helene FLAC 4703.85 00
5 3567 De Greve Nataly DEIN 4704.03 97
6 4092 De Waele Nienke ASVO 4706.24 97
7 3319 Van Den Abeele Jana DEIN 4706.93 97
8 2989 Steenhuyse Jolien FLAC 4715.87 97
9 2962 Van Haelter Hanne KAAG 4719.11 97
10 3603 Lievens Emmelien AVMO 4720.43 97
11 3059 Eeckhout Fien FLAC 4727.68 96
12 9005 Lormans Jolien NA 435.67 97
13 3903 Colpaert Tracy AZW  4741.64 96
14 3916 Mooyaert Anneleen HAC 4743.88 96
15 2841 Deboo Laura KKS 4753.10 97
3598 Teetaert Chloe KAAG NG 97
2836 Tytgat Celestine DEIN NG 97
3290 Vanluchene Eline AZW NG 97
3283 Delabie Marie AZW NG 97
2922 Plancke Elise AVR NG 96
2833 De Busscher Jana DEIN NG 96
1000 meter Ben Heren Uur=19:05
Reeks:1
1 1743 Gesqueire Emile AVMO 3736.10 98
2 755 De Blauwe Gianni FLAC 3"36.89 98
3 785 Kesteloot Niels KKS 3"55.78 99
4 816 Ballinckx Berend DEIN 3759.91 99
5 1596 Parmentier Bavo HAC 4702.74 98
6 1774 Deleu Jens FLAC 4704.36 99
7 756 Gonnissen Jeroen FLAC 4707.39 98
8 1394 Dekocker Sam AZW  4707.63 99
9 2584 Denolf Olivier KKS 4707.68 98
10 1457 Laevens Niels KKS 4708.77 98
11 1064 Vanbrabant Kenjiro AVMO 4709.77 98
12 2195 De Volder Arthur AVMO 4718.98 98
13 2158 Pauwelyn Nils FLAC 4732.15 00
14 2235 Hanssens Arnaud HAC 4*36.17 98
15 1142 Naessens Arne AZW  4736.70 98
854 Braems Wannes KAAG NA 98
1000 meter Ben Heren Uur=19:05
Reeks:2
1 1392 Dhaene Sebastiaan AZW 4705.65 99
2 1703 Lahaye Simon KKS 4710.43 99
3 2316 Van Betsbrugge Ewout AZW  4711.24 00
4 806 De Ruyter Bavo KAAG 4711.37 98
5 9003 Depoortere Yentil NA 4713.00 99
6 1477 Maes Michiel AVMO 4713.46 99
7 1756 De Clercq Aaron DEIN 4719.66 99
8 1395 Deveugele Arne AZW  4720.48 99
9 939 Carton Arno ASVO 4720.93 99
10 2124 Lefebvre Elard ASVO 4726.29 00
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RUBENS - Jeugd-Cup W.169
11 9001 Sinnesael Alex
12 9013 De Waele Seppe
13 2474 De Marez Alexander
14 1826 Kerckhove Yassin
1827 Loobuyck Victor
2007 Ingelaere Jarni

WAREGEM, zaterdag 23 juni 2007

NA 4728.69
NA 4729.62
AVR  4751.88
AZW  5708.16
AZW NA
DEIN NA
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99
99
00
00
00
00
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